489 Toward - Ardentinny

1811
1814
1815
1818
1822
1829

Monday to Saturday
Notes: 489 489 489 489 489 489
Service: 489 489 489 489 489 489

Toward, Lighthouse 0911 1111 1311 1611
Innellan, Newton Park 0914 1114 1314 1614
Innellan, Sandy Beach 0915 1115 1315 1615
Innellan Pier 0918 1118 1318 1618
Balaclava Garage 0922 1122 1322 1622
Dunoon Ferry Terminal, Stop 2, Arr (arr) 0929 1129 1329 1629
Dunoon Ferry Terminal, Stop 2, Dep (dep) 0930 1130 1430 1630
General Hospital 0935 1135 1435 1635
Grammar School 0936 1136 1436 1636
Kirn Brae 0938 1138 1438 1638
Sandbank, Holy Loch Inn 0945 1145 1445 1645
Sandhaven 0948 1148 1448 1648
Kilmun, Turn 0950 1150 1450 1650
Kilmun, Pier 0954 1154 1454 1654
Strone, Pier 0956 1156 1456 1656
Blairmore, Pier 0958 1158 1458 1658
Ardentinny, Hotel 1006 1206 1506 1706

Codes:

489 Service 489 is operated on behalf of Argyll and Bute Council

489 Ardentinny - Toward
Monday to Saturday

Notes: 489 489 489 489 489
Service: 489 489 489 489 489

Ardentinny, Hotel
Blairmore, Pier
Strone, Pier

Kilmun, Pier

Kilmun, Turn
Sandhaven
Sandbank, Holy Loch Inn
Hunters Quay, Ferry
Kirn Brae

Grammar School
General Hospital (arr)

Dunoon Ferry Terminal, Stop 4 (dep) 0850
Balaclava Garage 0857
Innellan, Pier 0901
Innellan, Sandy Beach 0904
Innellan, Newton Park 0905
Toward, Lighthouse 0909

Codes:

1009
1017
1019
1022
1026
1029
1032
1037
1039
1041
1042
1050
1057
1101
1104
1105
1109

489 Service 489 is operated on behalf of Argyll and Bute Council

1209
1217
1219
1222
1226
1229
1232
1237
1239
1241
1242
1250
1257
1301
1304
1305
1309

1509
1517
1519
1522
1526
1529
1532
1537
1539
1541
1542
1550
1557
1601
1604
1605
1609

1709
1717
1719
1722
1726
1729
1732
1737
1739
1741
1742
1750
1757
1801
1804
1805
1809



489 Toward - Ardentinny

Sunday
Notes: 489 489 489 489 489 489
Service: 489 489 489 489 489 489
Toward, Lighthouse 0911 1111 1311 1611 1811
Innellan, Newton Park 0914 1114 1314 1614 1814
Innellan, Sandy Beach 0915 1115 1315 1615 1815
Innellan Pier 0918 1118 1318 1618 1818
Balaclava Garage 0922 1122 1322 1622 1822
Dunoon Ferry Terminal, Stop 2, Arr (arr) 0929 1129 1329 1629 1829
Dunoon Ferry Terminal, Stop 2, Dep (dep) 0930 1130 1430 1630
General Hospital 0935 1135 1435 1635
Grammar School 0936 1136 1436 1636
Kirn Brae 0938 1138 1438 1638
Sandbank, Holy Loch Inn 0945 1145 1445 1645
Sandhaven 0948 1148 1448 1648
Kilmun, Turn 0950 1150 1450 1650
Kilmun, Pier 0954 1154 1454 1654
Strone, Pier 0956 1156 1456 1656
Blairmore, Pier 0958 1158 1458 1658
Ardentinny, Hotel 1006 1206 1506 1706

Codes:
489 Service 489 is operated on behalf of Argyll and Bute Council

489 Ardentinny - Toward

Sunday
Notes: 489 489 489 489 489
Service: 489 489 489 489 489
Ardentinny, Hotel 1009 1209 1509 1709
Blairmore, Pier 1017 1217 1517 1717
Strone, Pier 1019 1219 1519 1719
Kilmun, Pier 1022 1222 1522 1722
Kilmun, Turn 1026 1226 1526 1726
Sandhaven 1029 1229 1529 1729
Sandbank, Holy Loch Inn 1032 1232 1532 1732
Hunters Quay, Ferry 1037 1237 1537 1737
Kirn Brae 1039 1239 1539 1739
Grammar School 1041 1241 1541 1741
General Hospital (arr) 1042 1242 1542 1742
Dunoon Ferry Terminal, Stop 4 (dep) 0850 1050 1250 1550 1750
Balaclava Garage 0857 1057 1257 1557 1757
Innellan, Pier 0901 1101 1301 1601 1801
Innellan, Sandy Beach 0904 1104 1304 1604 1804
Innellan, Newton Park 0905 1105 1305 1605 1805
Toward, Lighthouse 0909 1109 1309 1609 1809

Codes:
489 Service 489 is operated on behalf of Argyll and Bute Council



